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Boritov - Hlasné profily

(Zerotinka)
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Vodni Poloha

Kategorie .
tok [F.km]
Lysicky

C ySIcky 0.67
potok

C Bykovka 4.77

C Lysicky p. 1.2

C Bykovka 3.8

C Zerotinka 0.73

l.
SPA

100

100

50

100

100

SPA

75

50

100

130

50

Il. Aktualni
SPA stav
50

25

150 odkaz
150

25

Evidencni
list

Provozovatel

Obec Boritov

Méstys Cerna
Hora

Obec Boritov

Obec Boritov

Méstys Cerna
Hora
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